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Analyticom COMET

Date: 25.09.2022 Time: 23:01:58 AST  Printed by: Mohammed Al Shammari (663683)

Match report
Ooredoo Cup 22/23 - A

Al-Sadd SC - Al-Wakrah SC

(9)
I~ 3:0 (0:0)
% Date/time: 25.09.2022 20:00 AST Round: 2 Age category: Seniors
Stadium: Saoud bin Abdulrahman Match number: 9 Attendance:
Stadium

Referee: Mohammed Ahmed Al-Shammari
1st assistant: Majid Hudaires Al-Shammari
2nd assistant: Rashid Sultan Al-Sheeb
4th official: Mohammed Nasser Ahmed

Al-Sadd SC

31 Yousef Abdullah Balideh GK
12 Rodrigo Tabata C

13 Abdulla Badr Alyazidi

19 Santiago Cazorla Gonzalez

21 Abdulrahman Rashed Juma
23 Hashim Ali Ali

27 Bahaa Mamdouh Ellethy

28 Ahmad Mohamedd Alsaeed null

47 Faisal Mohammad Azadi
66 Abdulrahman Bakri Al-Ameen

null
77 Mouz Abdalla Abdalla

30 Jehad Mohammad Hudib GK
90 Ivanildo Rodriguesdos GK

11 Baghdad Bounedjah

17 Hassan Ahmad Palang

25 Mohammed Salem Al-quraishi

null
33 Moaz Tawheed Elwadia null

44 Mahdi Salem Almejaba null
95 Talal Atiyaq Alshaaibi null
98 Nayef Hamid Ahmad null

Juan Manuel Lillo Diez
Inigo Dominguez Duran

Aljaidi Salem Abdulaziz

CONFIRMED Yasser Khalil 25.09.2022 18:05:04 AST

16807
18854
17018
98379
16323
32437
17365
18069
16378

21544
32024

16460
18009
32983
14864

21557

20097
18935
18891
21919

Observer: Mohamed Medhat Elnoury

Match commissioner: Abdulla Ali Al-Ansari
General coordinator: Fahad Rashed Juma
Venue press officer: Mohammad Muftah

Goals Y R S Al-Wakrah SC
1 Mohamed Saeed Ibrahim GK
2 Lucas Mendes C
8 Hamad Mansour Rajah
9 Mohamed Benyettou
11 Abdulghanai Muneer Mazeed
5 14 Omar Ali
18 Saoud Ibrahim Al-Nasr
19 Mohamed Khlied Hassan null
20 Nasser Saleh Alyazidi
23 Khald Youssef Shurrab
34 Nabil Irfan null

31 Yousef Mohammed Ramadan
null GK
7 Saleh Saeed Binhalabi

60 (23) 46 15 Abdulla Hussain Al-Muftah
7378 (28) 72 16 Ibrahim Elsadig Ahmed
(13) 84 26 Yasen Abdallah Lafrid
70 Ismail Mahmoud Mardanli
99 Omair Abdulla Al-Sayed

(77) 77

Head coach
Assistant coach
Team manager

Team official

17774
23754
10403
84277
8982
22685
13471
19583
16265
20108
20952

19934

15719
17421
22298
19033
15134
23419

Goals Y R S

(20) 69
(19) 62

Bartolome Lopez
Diego Orejuela

Abdulrahman Ahmed Fakhroo

CONFIRMED Khalifeh Ahmadi 25.09.2022 19:07:37 AST

Score 1:0 | 2.0 | 3:0

Scorer/Min 11]60[17[73]17]78

PK/OG

Cautions: Al-Sadd SC: 23 Hashim Ali Ali (5 - Deceive or defraud the government)

Y: Yellow card R: Red card
PK: Penalty OG: Own goal

S: Substitution
GK: Goalkeeper C: Captain
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PLAYED
Mohammed Al Shammari
25.09.2022 23:01:57 AST

Al-Sadd SC - Al-Wakrah SC 0:3
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